Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada
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Title

Game Of Thrones

The Walking Dead
Star Trek: Discovery
Rick And Morty

Grey's Anatomy
American Horror Story
This Is Us

Fear The Walking Dead
Shameless

Once Upon A Time

Average Demand Expressions®
8,881,817
5,236,812
4,884,438
3,502,909
2,937,308
2,424,438
2,408,816
2,342,468
2,288,825
2,234,607




