Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada		
	Title	Average Demand Expressions®
1	Game Of Thrones	8,881,817
2	The Walking Dead	5,236,812
3	Star Trek: Discovery	4,884,438
4	Rick And Morty	3,502,909
5	Grey's Anatomy	2,937,308
6	American Horror Story	2,424,438
7	This Is Us	2,408,816
8	Fear The Walking Dead	2,342,468
9	Shameless	2,288,825
10	Once Upon A Time	2,234,607